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BRIEFING 

Palisades Incident 

CA-LFD-000738 

January 13, 2025 

)( Division Break 

][ Branch Break 
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® Gate 

&. Hazard 

= Completed Dozer Line 

H- Completed Hand Line 
R- Completed Road as Line 

= Access Route 
--- Other 
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A 
Miles 

0 1 2 

1 :60,000 

Datum: NAD 83 
Acres from IR 
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